Position

Principal, Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Asst Principal-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Transitional Kinder
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher
Teacher-Elementary
Office Manager

Elementary School Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department Total Wages

Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes

Djaes

$120,647
$106,631
$103,764
$102,626
$100,457
$99,585
$99,305
$97,102
$95,957
$95,802
$93,981
$92,804
$92,104
$92,046
$91,316
$90,775
$90,506
$90,106
$88,639
$87,716
$86,019
$84,231
$83,961
$81,843
$79,838
$78,070
$57,960
$56,363
$52,064
$30,848

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,537
$20,383
$20,023
$26,497
$29,721
$26,090
$19,442
$31,058
$25,645
$13,032
$19,517
$30,524
$30,428
$30,394
$24,990
$18,309
$18,275
$30,139
$28,786
$17,523
$13,516
$28,182
$24,038
$23,735
$28,774
$27,375
$25,883
$25,670
$22,800

$4,292



Independance Facilitator

Instructional Asst-Special
Education

Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator

Instructional Asst-Special
Education

Instructional Asst-Special
Education

Student Supervisor-Djaes
Student Supervisor-Djaes
Student Supervisor-Djaes
Student Supervisor-Djaes
Student Supervisor-Djaes

Independance Facilitator

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Djaes

Djaes

Djaes
Djaes

Djaes

Djaes

Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes
Djaes

Djaes

$17,557
$14,767

$10,901
$10,897
$10,402

$8,197

$6,292
$6,040
$5,636
$5,378
$4,878
$1,421

$1,048
$192

$142
$142
$135

$107

$82
$79
$73
$70
$63
$18



