Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$120,647	\$21,537
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$106,631	\$20,383
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$103,764	\$20,023
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$102,626	\$26,497
Asst Principal-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$100,457	\$29,721
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$99,585	\$26,090
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$99,305	\$19,442
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$97,102	\$31,058
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$95,957	\$25,645
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$95,802	\$13,032
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$93,981	\$19,517
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$92,804	\$30,524
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$92,104	\$30,428
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$92,046	\$30,394
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$91,316	\$24,990
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$90,775	\$18,309
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$90,506	\$18,275
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$90,106	\$30,139
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$88,639	\$28,786
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$87,716	\$17,523
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$86,019	\$13,516
Teacher-Transitional Kinder		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$84,231	\$28,182
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$83,961	\$24,038
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$81,843	\$23,735
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$79,838	\$28,774
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$78,070	\$27,375
Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$57,960	\$25,883
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$56,363	\$25,670
Office Manager		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$52,064	\$22,800
Elementary School Clerk		Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$30,848	\$4,292

Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$17,557	\$1,048
Instructional Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$14,767	\$192
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$10,901	\$142
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$10,897	\$142
Instructional Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$10,402	\$135
Instructional Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$8,197	\$107
Student Supervisor-Djaes	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$6,292	\$82
Student Supervisor-Djaes	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$6,040	\$79
Student Supervisor-Djaes	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$5,636	\$73
Student Supervisor-Djaes	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$5,378	\$70
Student Supervisor-Djaes	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$4,878	\$63
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Djaes	\$1,421	\$18